High Voltage Connector System
© The Information on this document is the property of YAZAKI. It cannot be reproduced or disclosed to third parties without prior approval from YAZAKI. V-24.09
SPD8 90° Male Connector 25mm2
Product Guide for 7285-1096-0W
Product Characteristics
Positions 2
Cable Size 25mm2
Cable Type

PART NUMBER
SHIELD SLEEVE
PART NUMBER KEYWAY CPA SEAL COLOR YAZAKI HEADER MATING
PART NUMBER
7285-2242-0W 50sq 7172-6120-20 7272-6121-40 7185-9433-02 7185-9293
A N/A SEE TABLE 3 7385-1061-51, ETC.
7285-1131-51, ETC.7285-1096-0W 25sq       7172-6151-70 7172-5666-50 7185-0498-02 7185-0700
7285-1097-0W 12sq       7172-6152-80 7172-5665-60 7185-0499-02 7185-0701
02-27-2024 REVISED SHIELD SHELL PNs &
ADDED 50mm² CONFIGURATION C24-A137 M.S.
10-01-2019 CHANGED WIRE SEALS, MATIN PN C19-A883 K.P.
- 03-22-2019 NEW C19-A292 M.H.
LET DATE REVISION RECORD NO. CHKD
7285-1096-0W:R
mmNEWR
(312.3)g
 SET DWG NO.
(1/1)
PART NO.
CH. CODE
ISSUE MARK
TRIAL PART NO.
TREAT.
& FIN.
DWG NO.
NAME
MATL.
SPEC.
3
DRAWNDESIGN
ANGLESCLUNIT
CUSTOMER DWG NO.
DWG DATE
CHECKEDCHECKED
DWG SOURCE
APPROVED
DWG TYPE
VENDOR NO.
VENDOR
OFFICE
CUSTOMER PART NO.
CUSTOMER
MASSSPECIFIED
21 3 4 5 6 7
A
B
C
D
E
7654321
E
D
C
B
A
YAZAKI CORPORATION
YNA
K. PAKRAVAN
02-15-2019
05-30-2019 7285-1096-0W, ETC.
2P 8mm  SP SEALED 90° MALE CONNECTOR
ASSEMBLY
SEE TABLE 1
1/1
SEE TABLE 1
M. SANTILLAN
02-27-2024
GO TO FILE, PROPERTIES TO CHANGE NOTES IN TITLE BLOCK
Digitally signed by Hector Colmenero
DN: cn=Hector Colmenero, c=MX, o=Yazaki Noth &
Central America, ou=ECI-Enginnering,